ORDERING INFORMATION
V
C
T
C
X
O
 / T

5.Good Phase Noise.
6.Stratum 3 (Optional).
Ordering example: TETADCJANL-10.000000
VCTCXO E-TYPE VCC: 5V, Frequency Stability: 2.5ppm, -10 to +60 . Pulling range: 5ppm; CMOS 15pF Duty:50 5%. AT
fundamental, Laser Marking, Freq. 10.0MHz
Standard      Available (case by case)      Not available
TE-Type Voltage Controlled Temperature
Compensated Crystal Oscillator
Temp.(°C)
PPM A: ±0.5 B: ±1.0 P: ±1.5 C: ±2.0 D: ±2.5
W 0 +55
C -10 +60 X
E -20 +70 X
U -40 +85 X
FEATURE
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP.RANGE
OUTLINE DRAWING
PIN Function
#1 VC / NC
#7 GND
#8 OUTPUT
#14 VCC
RoHS Compliant Optional
T
∣
A
∣
N L _ ?
∣ ∣
18.5x12.0 xx.xxxxxx
TCXO
E
∣
Package
(mm)
T
∣
A
∣
Oscillator
Mode
Appearance Marking Dash Freq.
(MHz)
N : Normal
C
∣
Temp.
Range (°C )
W:   0∼+55
C: -10∼+60
 I:    0∼+70
E:-20∼+70
H:-30∼+75
U:-40∼+85
A:AT
Fundamental
T:AT3rd
Overtone
A: ±0.5
B: ±1.0
P: ±1.5
C: ±2.0
D: ±2.5
E: ±3.0
F: ±4.0
G: ±5.0
D
∣